Bolsa No.

O NN B

Ticket
128718
127449
128036
125666
128121
138652
137710
130366
130430
139843
134229

3038503133
130412
147676

30385040282
146396

Factura
FCSGCA
FCSGCA
FCDOL
FCSGCA
FCDOL
FCSGCA
FCDOL
FCCGCA
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCSGCA
FCCGCA
FCDOL
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCGCA

NO.
1800731
1800709
1800441
1800693
1800445
1800868
18006111
18002245
18001002
18001296
1800814
18002249
1800472
19001568
18001402
18002405

Documento
NYKSSCLU00894200
SCLU00201500
HKG2302
CM18-002
$J02018065-03
SCA-FEM-18/08/0007

3038502873
SCA-EM-18/03/0018
$J02018231-02
502614766
MIAGT201804419
3038502851
500042116
HAWB7559
3038509881

Cliente
INDUSTRIAS ALIMENTICIAS LA COSECHA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
INDUSTRIAS ALIMENTICIAS LA COSECHA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
NUEVOS ALMACENES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
NUEVOS ALMACENES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
NUEVOS ALMACENES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
GRUPO Q GUATEMALA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
SECRETARIA DE GOBERNACION
EQUIPOS Y SERVICIOS INDUSTRIALES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
ASSUKARGO, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
ALIANZA MAYORISTA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
ACEROS DE GUATEMALA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
TRASICA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
IMPORTADORA Y DISTRIBUIDORA DE APARATOS ELECTRICOS, S.A.
NIPRO MEDICAL CORPORATION - SUCURSAL DE GUATEMALA
BRONCE D'OR SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
COMERCIALIZADORA DE MARCAS GLOBALES SOCIEDAD ANONIMA



